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Jurisdiction
Region 1: Dave Sims (423-335-7471), dave.sims@vdot.virginia.gov 
Region 2: Aaron Criner (276-235-2020), aaron.criner@vdot.virginia.gov 

Region 3: Dwaine Ware (434-841-3858), dwaine.ware@vdot.virginia.gov 

Region 4: Mark Johnson (804-389-5169), mark.johnson@vdot.virginia.gov 

Region 5: Jason Tackett (804-432-2843), jason.tackett@vdot.virginia.gov 

Region 6: Chuck Taylor (757-681-2660), chuck.taylor@vdot.virginia.gov
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